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10050950

Description Specifications
Item code 10050950
Color Blue
Size 12cm
Packaging Piece
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10050950

wecoline

Variants

Item code
10050950
10050951
10050952
10050954

Size

12cm
12cm
12cm

12cm

Color
Blue
Yellow
Red

Green

Packaging
Piece
Piece
Piece

Piece

Box content

1
1
1

Box size

128.2 x w13 x h10.2
128.2 x w13 x h10.2
128.2 x w13 x h10.2
128.2 x w13 x h10.2

EAN Code

804548013832
804548013764
804548013740
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